18
ACCEss DOOR
ACCEss DOOR
Lightweight
Plastic
Babcock-Davis’ non-rated insulated Lightweight Access
Door offers a solution to larger openings in ceiling
applications. The door is available in pre-finished,

FiniSH  White, Texturized
oRDER gUiDE
oRDER gUiDE
Base latch Width x leNgth optioNs
BlW x
l  Key Operated
Cam Lock
T   Screwdriver
Cam Latch
standard sizes (W x L) A   Aluminum Panel Insert
g   Gasketing
Base Width x leNgth
BPl x
standard sizes (W x L)
Rough opening is door size + 1/4 inch minimum. Additional sizes available, call for more information.
*Double door construction.
12" x 12"
18" x 18"
22" x 30"
22" x 36"
24" x 24"
24" x 36"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
48" x 48"*
60" x 48"*
72" x 48"*
4" x 6"
6" x 9"
8" x 8"
12" x 12"
14" x 14"
14 x 29
22" x 22"
For more information, contact
Access Doors and Panels
Phone: 1-800-609-2917
Fax: 1-888-828-6021
Email: info@accessdoorsandpanels.com
9300 73rd Avenue North
-
DWG.  NO.
B
AA
B
12
2 1
DRAWN
RELEASED
SIZE
A
SHEET 1
DATENAME
TITLE:
REV
PROJECT:
Brooklyn Park, MN 55428
PART#:
QTY:
CONTRACTOR:
ARCHITECT:
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BABCOCK-DAVIS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BABCOCK-DAVIS IS PROHIBITED.